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LWE 5 sCHE TR

<< LWERZRERTHE »
<< LWRRIMERERRTR >
aL s, .
"f M 2 AR = ni-¢di Bk E= ne-¢de| A [B | C | D na—j [na-¢ds| d [ e | 9 f
= DN| D | D1 DN| D | D1
1 | 25LW7-8-0.55 25 |100| 75 |4-412| 32 |120| 90 ({4-¢ 14| 180 | 160 | 250 | 160 |4-M20x450 | 4— & 23| 450 [ 390 | 390 | 450
2 | 25LWB-25-1.5 25 [ 100| 75 [4-¢ 12| 32 [120| 90 |[4-$ 14| 180 | 160 | 250 | 160 |4-M20x450|4—$ 23| 450 | 390 | 390 | 450
3 | 32Lwe-12-0.75 32 |120| 90 |4-d 14| 40 | 130|100 |4-¢ 14180 | 160 | 250 | 160 |4-M20x450 | 4— ¢ 23| 450 [ 390 | 390 | 450
4 | 40LW12-15-15 40 | 130 | 100 |4-¢ 14| 50 | 140 | 110 |4—¢ 14| 180 | 160 | 265 | 160 | 4-M20X450|4— ¢ 23| 450 | 390 | 390 | 450
5 | 50LW20-7-0.75 50 | 140|110 |4-db 14| 65 | 160|130 |4~ 14| 200| 180 | 250 | 180 |4-M20x450 | 4— & 23| 450 [ 390 | 390 | 450
6 |50LW10-10-0.75 50 (140|110 |4-¢ 14| 65 | 160 | 130 |4-¢ 14| 200| 180 | 250 | 180 | 4-M20x450 [4— 23| 450 | 390 | 390 | 450
7 | 50LW20-15-1.5 50 (140|110 |4~ 14| 65 | 160 | 130 |4-¢ 14| 200| 180 | 265 | 180 |4-M20x450 |4- & 23| 450 | 390 | 390 | 450
8 | 50LW15-30-2.2 50 | 140|110 |4-d 14| 65 | 160|130 |4-¢d 14| 200| 180 | 290 | 180 |4-M20x450 | 4— ¢ 23| 450 [ 390 | 390 | 450
9 | 50LW17-25-3 50 | 140|110 |4-d 14| 65 | 160|130 ({4-¢ 14| 200| 180 | 320 | 180 |4-M20x450 | 4— & 23| 450 [ 390 | 390 | 450
10 | 50LW25-32-5.5 50 [ 140 | 110 |4-¢ 14| 65 [ 160|130 |4-¢$ 14| 200| 180 | 395 | 180 |4-M20X450|4— $ 23| 450 | 390 | 390 | 450
11 | B5LW25-15-2.2 65 | 160 | 130 |4-4 14| 80 | 195| 150 |4-4 18| 220 | 200 | 290 | 200 | 4-M20x450 |4~ ¢ 23| 450 | 390 | 390 | 450
12 | 65LW127-3 65 | 160 | 130 |4-4 14| 80 | 195 150 |4-$ 18| 220 | 200 | 320 | 200 | 4-M20x450 | 4— ¢ 23| 450 | 390 | 390 | 450
13 | 65LW25-30-4 65 | 160 | 130 |4-4 14| 80 | 195|150 |4-4 18| 220 | 200 | 360 | 200 | 4-M20X450 | 4— ¢ 23| 450 | 390 | 390 | 450
14 | 80LW40-7-2.2 80 | 185|150 |4-418| 100|210 | 170|4-4 18| 250 | 220 | 290 | 220 | 4-M20X450 | 4— ¢ 23| 450 | 390 | 390 | 450
15 | B0LWB0-15-7.5 80 [ 185|150 |4-¢18|100| 210|170 |4-$ 18| 250 | 220 | 435 | 220 | 4-M20%450 |4—$ 23| 450 | 390 | 390 | 450
16 | 80LW100-32-18.5 80 [ 185] 150 |4-¢ 18] 100 210 1704~ 18] 250 220 | 540 220 [4-M20x450 |4 ¢ 23] 450 390 [ 390 450
17 | 8B0LW40-15-4 80 (185|150 [4-418|100| 210|170 |4-¢ 18| 250| 220 | 360 | 220 | 4-M20x450 |4— b 23| 450 | 390 | 390 | 450
18 | BOLWE5-25-7.5 80 (185|150 [4-¢ 18| 100| 210|170 |4-¢ 18| 250 | 220 | 395 | 220 | 4-M20x450 {4— & 23| 450 | 390 | 390 | 450
19 | 100LWB5-10-4 1001 205|170 |4-$ 18| 100 | 210|170 |4~ 18| 300 | 261 | 360 | 350 |4-M20x450 | 4— ¢ 23| 570 | 510 | 420 | 510
20 | 100LW100-35-18.5 100 205|170 |4-¢ 18| 100 | 210|170 |4-¢ 18| 300 | 261 | 620 | 350 |4-M20x450 | 4— ¢ 23| 570 | 510 | 420 | 510
21 | 100LW65-15-5.5 1001 205|170 |4-¢ 18| 100 | 210|170 |{4-¢ 18| 300 | 261 | 395 | 350 |4-M20x450|4— ¢ 23| 570 | 510 | 420 | 510
22 | 100LW100-15-7.5 1001 205|170 |4-4 18| 100 | 210|170 |{4-¢ 18| 300 | 261 | 395 | 350 |4-M20x450|4— ¢ 23| 570 | 510 | 420 | 510
23 | 100LW85-20-7.5 100|205 | 170 |4-$ 18| 100|210 | 170 |4-$ 18| 300 | 261 | 395 | 350 | 4-M20x450|4— ¢ 23| 570 | 510 | 420 | 510
24 | 100LW100-25-11 100|205 | 170 |4-4 18| 100|210 | 170 |8-¢ 18| 300 | 261 | 495 | 350 |4-M20X450|4—$ 23| 570 | 510 | 420 | 510
25 | 150LW145-9-7.5 150|260 | 225 |8-¢ 18| 150|215 | 225 |8-¢ 18| 490 | 360 | 395 | 420 | 4-M24X500|4-$ 27| 630 | 550 | 580 | 660
26 | 150LW200-10-15 150 | 260 | 225 |8-¢ 18| 150 | 265 | 225 |8-$ 18| 490 | 360 | 495 | 420 |4-M24X500|4—-$ 27| 630 | 550 | 580 | 660
27 | 150LW180-15-15 150 | 260 | 225 |8-¢4 18| 150 | 265 | 225 |8-¢ 18| 490 | 360 | 495 | 420 | 4-M24x500 |4—$ 27| 630 | 550 | 580 | 660
28 | 150LW180-20-185 | 150 | 260 | 225 |8-¢ 18] 150 | 265 | 225 | 8- ¢ 18] 490 360 | 620 | 420 |4-M24x500|4- ¢ 27| 630 | 550 | 580 | 660
29 | 150LW150-26-18.5 150|260 | 225 |8-¢ 18| 150 | 265 | 225 |8~ 18| 490 | 360 | 630 | 420 |4-M24x500|4—¢ 27| 630 | 550 | 580 | 660
30 | 150LW180-35-22 150 | 260 | 225 |8-¢ 18| 150 | 265 | 225 |8-¢ 18| 490 | 360 | 660 | 420 |4-M24x500|4— ¢ 27| 630 | 550 | 580 | 660
31 | 150LW200-30-37 150|260 | 225 |8-¢ 18| 150 | 265 | 225 |8~ 18| 490 | 360 | 770 | 420 |4-M24x500|4—- ¢ 27| 630 | 550 | 580 | 660
32 | 150LW150-35-37 150 | 260 | 225 |8-¢ 18| 150 | 265 | 225 |8- ¢ 18| 490 | 360 | 770 | 420 |4-M24x500|4— ¢ 27| 630 | 550 | 580 | 660
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LWE 5 sCHE TR

<< LWEREAMHGESER >
Bl m = (P kE s g 0% 8 (5| g = |Do|RE|5E| %80 s
= (mem|(M¥N)] () | @min)| (kW) | %) | | B (mmy| (M¥)] (m) | @/min)| (kW) | (%)
1 | 25LW7-8-055 25 | 7 8 |2900| 055]| 45 43 | 250LW600-9-30 250 | 600 | 9 | 980 | 30 | 78
2 |25LW8-25-1.1 25 25 | 2000 1.1 | 45 44 | 250LW600-12-37 250 | 600 | 12 | 1450| 37 | 76
3 |32LwW8-12-0.75 32| 8 | 12 |2900| 075 | 48 45 | 250LW600-15-45 250 | 600 | 15 | 1450 | 45 | 73
4 [40LW12-15-15 40 | 12 | 15 |2900| 1.5 | 48 46 | 250LW600-20-55 250 | 600 | 20 | 1450| 55 | 73
5 |50LW20-7-0.75 50 | 20 | 7 [2900|0.75 | 62 47 | 250LW600-25-75 250 | 600 | 25 |1450| 75 | 71
6 |50LW10-10-0.75 50 10 10 | 2900 | 0.75 | 54 48 | 300LWB00-12-45 300 | 800 | 12 | 980 45 74
7 |50LW20-15-1.5 50 | 20 | 15 |2900| 1.5 | 51 49 | 300LW480-15-45 300 | 480 | 15 | 1450 | 45 | 66
8 |50LW15-30-2.2 50 15 30 | 2900 | 2.2 | 51 50 | 300LW400-20-45 300 | 400 | 20 | 1450 | 45 64
9 [50LW17-25-3 S0 | 17 [ =25)2900| 3 | S8 51 | 300LW600-20-55 300 | 600 | 20 |1450| 55 | 73
12 | 6sLwW127-3 65 | 37 | 18 |=900]| 3 | €0 54 | 300LW950-24-110 300 | 950 | 24 |1450| 110 | 76
13 |GelWaEn-4 G5 | © |90 | 2900 68 55 | 350LW1100-10-45 | 350 | 1100 | 10 | 980 | 45 | 85
14 | B0LW40-7-22 80 | 40 | 7 12900 22 | 50 56 | 350LW1180-13-75 350 | 1180 | 13 | 980 | 75 | 84
| i s i &6 || = I S0 Sene s L 80 57 | 350LW1200-15-90 350 | 1200 | 15 | 980 | 90 | 84
16 |80LW100-32-18.5 80 | 100 | 32 | 2900 | 185 | 65 Ko e PR W) I v W s
_15- 4

17 || WAL -0 il B | e PN & | & 59 | 350LW1250-195-110 | 350 | 1250 | 19.5| 740 | 110 | 83
18 |80LW65-25-7.5 80 | 65 | 25 | 2900 7.5 | 56

60 | 350LW1500-206-132 | 350 | 1500 | 20.5 | 740 | 132 | 82
19 | 100LW30-20-4 100| 80 | 20 |1450| 4 | 62

61 | 350LW1500-26-160 350 | 1500 | 26 | 740 | 160 | 83
20 | 100LW100-35-185 | 100 | 100 | 35 | 2800 | 18.5 | 67

62 | 400LW1800-9.5-75 400 | 1800 | 95 | 740 | 75 | 85
21 | 100LW65-15-5.5 100| 65 | 15 | 1450 55 | 59

63 | 400LW1690-12-90 400 | 1690 | 12 | 980 | 90 | 85
22 | 100LW100-15-7.5 100 | 100 | 15 | 1450 7.5 | 70

64 | 400LW2000-135-110 | 400 | 2000 | 13.5| 980 | 110 | 85
23 | 100LWB5-20-7.5 100 | 85 | 20 | 1450 7.5 | 71

65 | 400LW1700-22-160 400 | 1700 | 22 | 740 | 160 | 83.5
24 |100LW50-30-11 100 | 100 | 20 | 1450 11 | 61

66 | 400LW2000-18.4-160 | 400 | 2000 | 18.4 | 980 | 160 | 85
25 | 150LW145-9-7.5 150 | 145 | 9 |1450| 7.5 | 68

67 | 400LW1950-23-185 400 | 1950 | 23 | 980 | 185 | 85
26 | 150LW200-10-15 150 | 200 | 10 | 1450 15 | &4

68 | 400LW1980-26-220 400 | 1980 | 26 | 980 | 220 | 83
27 | 150LW180-15-15 150 | 180 | 15 | 1450 15 | 67
28 |150LW180-20-185 | 150 | 180 | 20 | 1450 | 185 | 74 89 | HOEN1900-32-50 40| 1800:| 88 | PI0 | S50 | e

4 05— 5 | 74

29 |150LW150-26-185 | 150 | 150 | 26 | 1450 185 | 72 il laaibaigiin] 0 |2900 | 05 g e es
= T N A A 71 | 4s0LW2250-11-110 450 | 2250 | 11 | 740 | 110 | 85
30 | (L E00L80.57 50 | 200 | 30 | 1450| 87 | 65 72 | 450LW2260-14-132 450 | 2260 | 14 | 740 | 132 | 85
Sl e RN T AT 73 | 4s0LW2280-20-185 450 | 2280 | 20 | 740 | 185 | 83
33 | 200LW300-7-11 200 300 | 7 [ 980 | 11 | 75 74 | 450LW2300-25-250 | 450 | 2300 | 25 | 740 | 250 | 83
34 | 200LW250-11-15 200 | 250 | 11 |1450| 15 | 72 75 | 450LW2300-29-280 450 | 2300 | 29 | 740 | 280 | 83
35 |200LW250-15-185 | 200 | 250 | 15 | 1450 | 185 | 72 76 [ 450LW2100-36-315 | 450 | 2100 | 36 | 740 | 315 | 83
36 | 200LW400-10-22 200 | 400 10 | 1450 | 22 75 77 | 500LW2490-10-110 500 | 2490 | 10 740 | 110 85
37 | 200LW300-15-22 200 | 300 15 | 1450 | 22 71 78 | 500LW2500-16-160 500 | 2500 | 16 | 740 | 160 85
38 | 200LW400-13-30 200 | 400 13 [ 1450 | 30 76 79 | 500LW2490-18.5-185 500 | 2490 | 18.5| 740 | 185 85
39 | 200LW250-22-30 200 | 250 22 | 1450 | 30 71 80 | 500LW2500-12-132 500 | 2500 | 12 740 | 132 85
40 | 200LW300-25-37 200 300 25 1450 37 73 81 500LW2400-22-220 500 | 2400 22 740 220 85
41 | 200LW250-35-45 200 | 250 | 35 | 1450 | 45 | 69 82 | 500LW2650-24-250 500 | 2650 | 24 | 740 | 250 | 85
42 | 200LW400-30-55 200 | 400 | 30 |1450| 85 | 72 83 | 500LW2400-28-280 500 | 2400 | 28 | 740 | 280 | 85
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LWE 7 U HE5 R

< LWEIRIMER RFRR TR >>

2z : Az
F = HAEZE | e EXEZE | celalslclD na—j [na-¢ds| d | e | g | ¢
= DN| D | D1 DN| D | D1
33 | 200LW300-7-11 200 | 315 | 280 | 8- 18| 200 | 320 | 280 | 8¢ 18 | 420 | 235 | 495 | 296 | 4-M24x500 | 4— b 27| 600 | 520 | 520 | 600
34 | 200LW250-11-15 200 | 315 | 280 |8-¢ 18| 200 | 320 | 280 | 8- 18 | 420 | 235 | 540 | 296 | 4-M2éx500 | 4— ¢ 27 600 | 520 | 520 | 600
35 | 200LW250-15-185 | 200 | 315 | 280 | 8- 18| 200 | 320 | 280 | 8- ¢ 18 | 420| 235 | 620 | 300 | 4-M24X500 | 4- 6 27| 600 | 520 | 520 | 600
36 | 200LW400-10-22 200 | 315 280 |8~ 18| 200 | 320 | 280 | 8¢ 18 | 420| 235 | 660 | 300 | 4-M24x500 |4- ¢ 27| 600 | 520 | 520 | 600
37 | 200LW300-15-22 200 | 315 | 280 |8-¢ 18| 200 | 320 | 280 | 8-¢ 18 | 420 | 235 | 660 | 300 | 4-M24X500 |4- ¢ 27| 600 | 520 | 520 | 600
38 | 200LW400-13-30 200 | 315 | 280 |8~ 18| 200 | 320 | 280 | 8-¢ 18 | 420 | 235 | 740 | 350 | 4-M24X500 | 4— ¢ 27| 600 | 520 | 520 | 600
39 | 200LW250-22-30 200 | 315 | 280 | 8- 18| 200 | 320 | 280 | 8-¢ 18 | 420 | 235 | 740 | 350 | 4-M24X500 | 4— & 27| 600 | 520 | 520 | 600
40 | 200LW300-25-37 200 | 315 | 280 |8-6 18| 200 | 320 | 280 | 8-¢ 18 | 420 | 235 | 770 | 350 | 4-M24X500 |4— ¢ 27| 600 | 520 | 520 | 600
41 | 200LW250-35-45 200 | 315 | 280 |8-¢ 18| 200 | 320 | 280 | 8- 18 | 420 | 235 | 795 | 350 | 4-M24x500 | 4— & 27| 600 | 520 | 520 | 600
42 | 200LWA00-30-22 200 | 315 | 280 | 8-¢ 18| 200 | 320 | 280 | 8- 18 | 420 | 235 | 895 | 350 | 4-M24x500 | 4— 6 27| 600 | 520 | 520 | 600
43 | 250LW600-9-30 250 | 370 | 335 [12- 18| 250 | 375 | 335 | 12— ¢ 18] 500 | 375 | 795 | 445 | 4-M24X600 | 4— & 27| 630 | 550 | 580 | 660
44 | 250LW600-12-37 250 | 370 | 335 [12- ¢ 18] 250 | 375 | 335 |12-¢ 18| 500 | 375 | 770 | 445 | 4-M2éX600 | 4- 6 27| 630 | 550 | 580 | 660
45 | 250LW600-15-45 250 | 370 | 335 [12- ¢ 18] 250 | 375 | 335 |12- ¢ 18| 500 | 375 | 795 | 445 | 4-M24X600 | 4— ¢ 27| 630 | 550 | 580 | 660
46 | 250LW600-20-55 250 | 370 | 335 [12- ¢ 18| 250 | 375 | 335 | 12— ¢ 18] 500 | 375 | 895 | 445 | 4-M24x600 |4— ¢ 27| 630 | 550 | 580 | 660
47 | 250LW600-25-75 250 | 370 | 335 [12- 18| 250 | 375 | 335 | 12— ¢ 18] 500 | 375 | 980 | 445 | 4-M24X600 |4— & 27| 630 | 550 | 580 | 660
48 | 300LW800-12-45 300 | 435 | 395 [12- ¢ 23| 300 | 440 | 395 | 12— ¢ 23| 500 | 420 | 980 | 520 | 4-M24x600 | 4— & 27| 760 | 680 | 680 | 760
49 | 300LW480-15-45 300 | 435 | 395 [12— ¢ 23| 300 | 440 | 395 | 12— ¢ 23| 500 | 420 | 795 | 520 | 4-M24x600 |4— & 27| 760 | 680 | 680 | 760
50 | 300LWA00-20-45 300 | 435 | 395 [12- ¢ 23| 300 | 440 | 395 |12- ¢ 23| 500 | 420 | 795 | 520 | 4&-M2éx600 | 4— 6 27| 760 | 680 | 680 | 760
51 | 300LW600-20-55 300 | 435 | 395 [12- ¢ 23] 300 | 440 | 395 [12- ¢ 23| 500 | 420 | 895 | 520 | 4-M2éx600 | 4— & 27| 760 | 680 | 680 | 760
52 | 300LW800-20-75 300 | 435 | 395 [12- ¢ 23] 300 | 440 | 395 [12- ¢ 23| 500 | 420 | 980 | 520 | 4-M2éx600 | 4— 6 27| 760 | 680 | 680 | 760
53 | 300LW950-20-90 300 | 435 | 395 [12- ¢ 23| 300 | 440 | 395 | 12— ¢ 23| 500 | 420 |1030] 520 | 4-M24x600 | 4- ¢ 27| 760 | 680 | 680 | 760
54 | 300LW950-24-110 | 300 | 435 | 395 |12 ¢ 23| 300 | 440 | 395 | 12— 6.23| 500| 420 |1220] 520 | 4-M24x600 |4— b 27| 760 | 680 | 680 | 760
55 | 350LWI100-10-45 | 350 | 485 | 445 |12—¢ 23| 350 | 485 | 445 |16 ¢ 23| 450 | 550 |1500| 80O | 4-M27X650 | 4— & 30| 850 | 730 | 840 | 720
56 | 350LW1180-13-75 | 350 | 485 | 445 |12— ¢ 23| 350 | 485 | 445 | 16— 23| 460 | 550 |1500| 800 | 4-M27x650 | 4— $ 30| 850 | 730 | 840 | 720
57 | 350LW1200-15-90 | 350 | 485 | 445 |12 23| 350 | 485 | 445 |16 ¢ 23| 480 | 550 | 1600| 800 | 4-M27X650 | 4- ¢ 30| 850 | 730 | 840 | 720
58 | 30LW1130-18-90 | 350 | 485 | 445 |12- ¢ 23| 350 | 485 | 445 |16- ¢ 23| 490 | 550 |1650| 800 | 4-M27x650 |4— & 30| 850 | 730 | 840 | 720
59 | 350LW1250-195-110 | 350 | 485 | 445 |12 23| 350 | 485 | 445 |16 ¢ 23| 505 | 550 |1700| 800 | 4-M27X650 | 4 ¢ 30| 850 | 730 | 840 | 720
60 | 350LW1500-206-132 | 350 | 485 | 445 [12- 23| 350 | 485 | 445 |16- 6 23| 520 | 550 |1700| 800 | 4-M27X650 |4— b 30| 850 | 730 | 840 | 720
61 | 350LW1500-26-180 | 350 | 485 | 445 |12 23| 350 | 485 | 445 |16 ¢ 23| 520 | 550 |1750| 800 | 4-M27x650 | 4— b 30| 850 | 730 | 840 | 720
62 | 400LW1B00-95-75 | 400 | 535 | 495 |16 & 23| 400 | 535 | 495 |16- ¢ 23| 555 | 600 |1550| 800 | 4-M27x650 | 4— & 30| 875 | 755 | 865 | 745
63 | 400LWI6%0-12-90 | 400 | 535 | 495 [16- & 23| 400 | 535 | 495 |16~ ¢ 23| 555 | 600 |1550| 800 | 4-M27X650 | 4— & 30| 875 | 755 | 865 | 745
64 | 400LW2000-135-110 | 400 | 535 | 495 [16- ¢ 23| 400 | 535 | 495 |16- ¢ 23| 565 | 600 |1580| 800 | 4-M27X650 | 4- & 30| 875 | 755 | 865 | 745
65 | 400LW1700-22-160 | 400 | 535 | 495 [16- & 23| 400 | 535 | 495 |16 ¢ 23| 565 | 600 | 1600| 800 | 4-M27X650 | 4- & 30| 875 | 755 | 865 | 745
66 | 400LW2000-184-160 | 400 | 535 | 495 [16- ¢ 23| 400 | 535 | 495 |16 ¢ 23| 570 | 600 |1600| 800 | 4-M27X650 | 4— ¢ 30| 875 | 755 | 865 | 745
67 | 400LW1%50-23-185 | 400 | 535 | 495 |16 23| 400 | 535 | 495 |16 ¢ 23| 570 | 600 |1650| 80O | 4-M27X650 | 4— ¢ 30| 875 | 755 | 865 | 745
68 | 400LW1980-26-220 | 400 | 535 | 495 |16 & 23| 400 | 535 | 495 |16 ¢ 23| 570 | 600 |1650| 800 | 4-M27x650 | 4 & 30| 875 | 755 | 865 | 745
69 | 400LW1800-32-250 | 400 | 535 | 495 |16 & 23| 400 | 535 | 495 |16 ¢ 23| 570 | 600 |1750| 800 | 4-M27X650 | 4— & 30| 875 | 755 | 865 | 745
70 | 450LW2300-95-90 | 450 | 590 | 550 |16 & 23| 450 | 590 | 550 | 16— 23| 580 | 650 |1650] 900 | 4-M27XE50 |4 & 30| 875 | 755 | 865 | 745
71 | 4500W2250-11-110 | 450 | 590 | 550 [16- & 23| 450 | 590 | 550 | 16— ¢ 23| 580 | 650 |1650] 900 | 4-M27XE50 | 4— & 30| 875 | 755 | 865 | 745
72 | 450LW2260-14-132 | 450 | 590 | 550 [16- ¢ 23| 450 | 590 | 550 |16- ¢ 23| 585 | 650 |1680] 900 | 4-M27x650 | 4— ¢ 30| 875 | 755 | 865 | 745
73 | 4500W2280-20-185 | 450 | 590 | 550 |16 23| 450 | 590 | 550 |16- ¢ 23| 585 | 650 | 1680| 900 | 4-M27X650 | 4- ¢ 30| 875 | 755 | 865 | 745
74 | 450LW2300-25-250 | 450 | 590 | 550 |16- 23| 450 | 590 | 550 | 16— ¢ 23| 590 | 650 |1750] 900 | 4-M27XE50 | 4 & 30| 875 | 7565 | 865 | 745
75 | 450LW2300-29-280 | 450 | 590 | 550 |16 23| 450 | 590 | 550 |16 ¢ 23| 590 | 650 |1750| 900 | 4-M27650 | 4 ¢ 30| 875 | 755 | 865 | 745
76 | 450LW2100-36-315 | 450 | 590 | 550 |16 23| 450 | 590 | 550 |16 ¢ 23| 590 | 650 |1750| 900 | 4-M27X650 | 4— & 30| 875 | 755 | 865 | 745
77 | 500LW2490-10-110 | 500 | 640 | 600 |16 23| 500 | 640 | 600 | 16— 6 23| 610 700 | 1720|1000 4-M27X650 | 4— & 30|1450] 1330|1130 1250
78 | 500LW2500-16-180 | 500 | 640 | 600 |16 & 23| 500 | 640 | 600 | 16— 6 23| 610 700 | 1720|1000 4-M27X650 |4— & 30|1450]1330| 1130|1250
79 | 500LW24%0-185-185 | 500 | 640 | 600 |16 23| 500 | 640 | 600 | 16— ¢ 23| 620 | 700 | 1760|1000| 4-M27X650 | 4— & 30|1450]1330| 11301250
80 | 500LW2500-12-132 | 500 | 640 | 600 |16- & 23| 500 | 640 | 600 | 16- ¢ 23| 620 700 | 1760|1000 4-M27X650 | 4— ¢ 30|1450]1330| 11301250
81 | 500LW2400-22-220 | 500 | 640 | 600 |16 23| 500 | 640 | 600 |16- ¢ 23| 620 700 | 1800]1000] 4-M27X650 | 4— ¢ 30|1450| 1330|1130 1250
82 | 500LW2650-24-250 | 500 | 640 | 600 |16~ ¢ 23| 500 | 640 | 600 |16 & 23| 640 | 700 |1800] 1000| 4-M27650 | 4— & 30| 1450| 1330[1130]1250
83 | 500LW2400-28-280 | 500 | 640 | 600 |16 23| 500 | 640 | 600 |16- 6 23| 640 | 700 |1850|1000] 4-M27X650 | 4— & 30|1450]1330| 1130|1250
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The product information of the company is subject to the physicaol object. Subject to change without prior natice
The company reserves the right of final interpretation.
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This album Is printed on ecological paper. Cherish resources and be kind to the environment
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Note: Reserve the right of technical change of products
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